
Tel:  (217) 333-6322
Fax: (217) 244-0249
E-mail: sao@illinois.edu

Sponsoring institution/foreign university: CIEE (Russian Language Program)

Location of program: St. Petersburg, Russian Federation

$8,286

$6,394
6,432
-413
375

$1,892
1,700

118
74

n/a
0
0

1,250
1,265

230
100

1,150
$12,281
$1,235

$13,516

The above total cost is based partially on estimates and addresses basic necessities and light to moderate social expenses only.  
Costs can fluctuate as a result of changes in exchange rates, tuition increases, varying personal lifestyles, etc.

IAGE Program Fee 

Program Term: Summer 2016 (June 17 - August 14) Credits: 6-10

IAGE Program Fee includes (items billed to your Illinois Student Account) :
Instruction and Fees

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS Illinois Abroad and Global Exchange
at URBANA CHAMPAIGN 910 S. Fifth Street, 112 ISB

Champaign, IL 61820, USA

Miscellaneous Fees

CIEE Instructional Fees

Admin Fees

Room/Board
CIEE Medical Insurance

CIEE Discount

Illinois-CISI Insurance
IAGE Program Fee does not include (items NOT billed to your Illinois Student Account):
Provider Advance Fee (paid directly to provider upon acceptance)
Immigration/Residency Fees (resident permit, visa, etc.)
Host Country Health Fees (immunization, insurance, etc.)
Round-Trip Airfare
Meals
Local Transportation
Books and Supplies
Additional Personal Expenses  

ESTIMATED SUB-TOTAL
Range IV base rate tuition and campus fees* (billed to your Illinois Student Account):

*Reflects rates assuming initial enrollment at Illinois as a first year student. Campus fees include General Fee and

Health Insurance Fee.  Individual rates will vary.  For exact amounts, go to http://www.registrar.illinois.edu/financial/tuition.html.

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE

!

UNOFFICIAL!


