UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS at URBANA CHAMPAIGN

Illinois Abroad and Global Exchange

910 S. Fifth Street, 112 ISB Champaign, IL 61820, USA Tel: (217) 333-6322 Fax: (217) 244-0249 E-mail: sao@illinois.edu

Sponsoring institution/foreign university:

CIEE (Russian Language Program)

Location of program:

St. Petersburg, Russian Federation

Program Term: Summer 2016 (June 17 - August 14)

Credits: 6-10

IAGE Program Fee	\$8,286
IAGE Program Fee includes (items billed to your Illinois Student Account);	36,200
Instruction and Fees CIEE Instructional Fees	\$6,394 6,432
CIEE Discount	413
Admin Fees	375
Miscellaneous Fees	\$1,892
Room/Board	1,700
CIEE Medical Insurance	118
Illinois-CISI Insurance	74
IAGE Program Fee does not include (items NOT billed to your Illinois Studen	nt Account):
Provider Advance Fee (paid directly to provider upon acceptance)	n/a
Immigration/Residency Fees (resident permit, visa, etc.)	0
Host Country Health Fees (immunization, insurance, etc.)	0
Round-Trip Airfare	1,250
Meals	1,265
Local Transportation	230
Books and Supplies	100
Additional Personal Expenses	1,150
ESTIMATED SUB-TOTAL	\$12,281
Range IV base rate tuition and campus fees* (billed to your Illinois Student Account	\$1,235
*Reflects rates assuming initial enrollment at Illinois as a first year student. Campus fees include General Fee and	
Health Insurance Fee. Individual rates will vary. For exact amounts, go to http://www.registrar.illinois.edu/financial/tuition.html.	

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE

\$13,516

The above total cost is based partially on estimates and addresses basic necessities and light to moderate social expenses only. Costs can fluctuate as a result of changes in exchange rates, tuition increases, varying personal lifestyles, etc.